
Terrain: 5 Big hills, long climbs Terrain: 5 Big hills, long climbs

Mileage: 77 Mileage: 77

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 R Faught Rd 2.4 0.0 R Faught Rd 2.4
2.4 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 2.4 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0
10.4 L Hwy-128 W 3.8 10.4 L Hwy-128 W 3.8
14.2 R stay on Hwy-128 W 2.0 14.2 R stay on Hwy-128 W 2.0
16.3 > Geysers Rd 5.0 16.3 > Geysers Rd 5.0
21.2  South summit 2310', Return 5.3 21.2  South summit 2310', Return 5.3
26.5 L Hwy-128 E 1.8 26.5 L Hwy-128 E 1.8
28.3 L stay on Hwy-128 0.5 28.3 L stay on Hwy-128 0.5
28.8 L Pine Flat Rd 7.4 28.8 L Pine Flat Rd 7.4
36.2  at guard rail, Return 7.2 36.2  at guard rail, Return 7.2
43.4 L Hwy-128 E 9.6 43.4 L Hwy-128 E 9.6
53.0 L Ida Clayton Rd 4.1 53.0 L Ida Clayton Rd 4.1
57.1 Return 4.0 57.1 Return 4.0
61.1 R Hwy-128 W 6.2 61.1 R Hwy-128 W 6.2
67.3 L Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 67.3 L Chalk Hill Rd 8.0
75.3 L Pleasant / Faught 2.4 75.3 L Pleasant / Faught 2.4
77.7 E San Miguel School 77.7 E San Miguel School

Led by Ken Cabeen—799-6969 Led by Ken Cabeen—799-6969

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4076937 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4076937

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Geysers-Pine Flat-Ida Claw
San Miguel School

Geysers-Pine Flat-Ida Claw
San Miguel School


